THE VILLAGE DANCE ACADEMY LTD.

TIER 4 CALENDAR OF EVENTS | SEASON 5

August 2022
e Monday, August 22" to Thursday August 25" — Summer Intensive (mandatory for all full co.
dancers)

] Friday, August 26" — Guest Choreo (Hawthorns Sm\all Group with Mya Macias)

September 2022
e Tuesday, September 6™ to Friday, September 9t _ Guest Choreo with Cora Kozaris (select teams)
e Monday, September 12* — Regular classes begin for all Tier 2, 3 and 4 dancers
e Friday, September 23 to 25" — Guest Choreo with Kieran Bohay (select teams)
e Friday, September 30" — Closed for Truth & Reconciliation Day
e Friday, September 30" — Company Retreat at Green Bay Bible camp

October 2022

e Friday, September 30th to Sunday, October 2" — Company Retreat at Green Bay Bible Camp
e Monday, October 10" - Closed for Thanksgiving
e Monday, October 31 — Costume Deposits are due ($40/costume)

November 2022

e Friday, November 11" — Closed for Remembrance Day
e Wednesday, November 30" — Competition Entry Fees are due

December 2022
e Monday December 19* to Sunday, January 1% — Closed for Winter Break

January 2023
e Monday, January 2™ — Studio Reopens

February 2023
e Monday, February 20" — Closed for Family Day

March 2023
e Saturday, March 4" — Spring Showcase at Rotary Centre for the Arts
e Monday March 20" to Sunday, April 2" - Closed for Spring Break
e Monday, April 3 - Studio Reopens

April 2023
e Friday, April 7" — Closed for Good Friday (CLASSES WILL RUN EASTER MONDAY)
o April 12"to April 16" - The One Dance Experience in Richmond, BC (mandatory for all Tier 4 with the

exception of Petite Team & Roe)
o April 26" - Vibe Dance Competition (Petite Team & Roe ONLY)
o April 27" to April 30" - View Dance Challenge in Whistler, BC (mandatory for all Tier 4 with the

exception of Petite Team & Roe)
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May 2023
e Saturday, May 6" and Sunday, May 7* - Voltage Hip Hop Competition in West Van, B.C.
e Tuesday, May 9t to Thursday, May 11* — Photo Days with Aviva Photo Studio
e Thursday, May 18" to Monday, May 22"¢ — Paradym Dance Challenge in Lake Country, B.C.

(mandatory for all Tier 4 dancers)
e Monday, May 22" - Closed for Victoria Day
e Friday, May 26" to Sunday, May 28" — Synergy Provincials (for those that qualify)
e Monday, May 29" to Wednesday, May 31 — Dress Rehearsal at Kelowna Community Theatre

June 2023
e Sunday, June 11th — YEAR END SHOW at Kelowna Community Theatre



